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Berg
Rucci
Lehmann
Voss
Gorke
Thiele

Gropengielier

Sanetra, Dr.
Muller
Peinemann
Wiesner
Jorgowski
Schubert
Just
Schunk
Niehus
Fuhrmann
Just
Schunk
Esser
Specht
Bierhance

Dieter
Angelo
Andreas
Otto
Reinhard
Cornelia
Stephanie
Stephan
Detlef
Harry

Uwe
Karl-Heinz
Manfred
Herbert jun
Jurgen
Wilfried
Herrmann
Herbert sen
Thea
Michael
Bernd
Gerd

1700
1212
1098
1372
1271
1314
923
573
1331
814
1034
1092
736
745
688
1050
1131
1026
999
589
251
56

1265
1556
1477
905
973
920
1303
1653
859
1318
904
776
1130
1049
1102
710
392
423
288
540
816
-64




